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TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/29/2023

R308C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-400 Rios, Marcos

DEPART LOGAN ELEMENTARY7:46 am  0 1

4649 LOMA DEL SUR DR (BUNGALOW ENTRANCE)8:01 am  8 2

LOMA DE PAZ PL & LOMA FRANKLIN DR8:06 am  15 3

LOMA BLANCA DR & LOMA FRANKLIN DR8:07 am  22 4

DUSTER DR & MARCUS URIBE DR (SANDSTONE 

RANCH PARK)

8:09 am  10 5

STAMPEDE DR & CATTLE RANCH ST8:11 am  49 6

ARRIVE ANDRESS HIGH (001)8:19 am -104 7

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX8:26 am  0 8

R308C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-400 Rios, Marcos

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:17 pm  98 1

LOMA DE PAZ PL & LOMA FRANKLIN DR4:27 pm -15 2

LOMA BLANCA DR & LOMA FRANKLIN DR4:28 pm -22 3

DUSTER DR & MARCUS URIBE DR (SANDSTONE 

RANCH PARK)

4:31 pm -9 4

STAMPEDE DR & CATTLE RANCH ST4:32 pm -49 5

4649 LOMA DEL SUR DR (BUNGALOW ENTRANCE)4:37 pm -3 6

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX4:47 pm  0 7

R310C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-245 Aguilar, Eva

DEPART NIXON ELEMENTARY7:45 am  0 1

LOMA TAURINA DR & OFC ANDREW BARCENA7:49 am  16 2

LOMA DE ORO DR & LOMA DEL NORTE DR7:51 am  11 3

JON CUNNINGHAM BLVD (MID BLOCK)7:53 am  14 4

ARRIVE ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:01 am -41 5

R310C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-245 Aguilar, Eva

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:32 pm  41 1

LOMA TAURINA DR & OFC ANDREW BARCENA4:43 pm -16 2

LOMA DE ORO DR & LOMA DEL NORTE DR4:45 pm -11 3

JON CUNNINGHAM BLVD (MID BLOCK)4:47 pm -14 4

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX4:56 pm  0 5

R311C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-410 Reynozo, Oscar

DEPART ARCADIO DURAN ES7:50 am  0 1

KALPANA CHAWLA CT & WHITEY FORD ST7:59 am  14 2

RICK HUSBAND DR & WILLIAM MCCOOL ST8:01 am  10 3

ROGER MARIS DR & ROY P BENAVIDEZ ST8:04 am  22 4

PLEASANT HILL DR & ROUND ROCK DR8:09 am  4 5

ARRIVE ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:14 am -50 6

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX8:28 am  0 7

R311C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-410 Reynozo, Oscar

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:17 pm  56 1

KALPANA CHAWLA CT & WHITEY FORD ST4:24 pm -17 2

RICK HUSBAND DR & WILLIAM MCCOOL ST4:26 pm -10 3

ROGER MARIS DR & ROY P BENAVIDEZ ST4:29 pm -25 4

PLEASANT HILL DR & ROUND ROCK DR4:34 pm -4 5

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX4:40 pm  0 6

R317C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-408 Teague, Sabrina

DEPART ARCADIO DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS 

DROP

7:45 am  0 1

JON CUNNINGHAM BLVD & LOMA FRANKLIN DR7:56 am  15 2

LOMA DE COLOR DR & LOMA DE PLATA DR7:58 am  59 3

LOMA DE COBRE DR & LOMA GRANDE DR8:00 am  26 4

ARRIVE AT ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:09 am -100 5

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX8:17 am  0 6

R317C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-408 Teague, Sabrina

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:17 pm  100 1

JON CUNNINGHAM BLVD & LOMA FRANKLIN DR4:28 pm -15 2

LOMA DE COLOR DR & LOMA DE PLATA DR4:30 pm -59 3

LOMA DE PLATA DR & LOMA GRANDE DR4:32 pm -26 4

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX4:41 pm  0 5

R321C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-263* Lucero, Norma

DEPART ARCADIO DURAN ELEMENTARY7:50 am  0 1

IGNACIO FRIAS DR & MANUEL GAMEROS DR8:03 am  20 2

IGNACIO FRIAS DR & ROBERT LENNOX DR8:05 am  13 3

MANUEL GAMEROS DR & ROBERT LENNOX DR8:06 am  27 4

JACK MARCUS DR & MARCOS LUCERO PL8:08 am  34 5

4980 SEAN HAGGERTY DR (APARTMENT 

COMPLEX)

8:11 am  2 6

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH (001)8:17 am -96 7

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX8:25 am  0 8

R321C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-263* Lucero, Norma

DEPART ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:17 pm  117 1

IGNACIO FRIAS DR & MANUEL GAMEROS DR4:25 pm -20 2

IGNACIO FRIAS DR & ROBERT LENNOX DR4:27 pm -13 3

MANUEL GAMEROS DR & ROBERT LENNOX DR4:28 pm -27 4

JACK MARCUS DR & MARCOS LUCERO PL4:30 pm -34 5

4980 SEAN HAGGERTY DR (APARTMENT 

COMPLEX)

4:32 pm -23 6

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX4:43 pm  0 7
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